
EVENTS 6, 7, 14 & 31

RACE 34

254
-227

-

Ian STELTNER

Sarah MEASURES
ROW

9

263
02:21.690177

02:23.000270
02:24.940

Michael GATHER

Tony HAZLEDINE

Ken DE-GROOMEROW

8

273
02:15.75068

02:17.270147
02:20.220

Tony HAYWOOD

Keith RILEY

Edward LAMBAH STOATROW

7

93
02:08.740191

02:08.930242
02:09.620

Anderw ASTLEY

Ged ABRAHAMS

Grant SELLARSROW

6

203
02:04.61062

02:07.73087
02:08.580

Antony PERRETT

Neil ALLMAN

Shaun MULLIGANROW

5

129
02:02.440122

02:02.73059
02:03.800

Charles DAVIES

Richard STOTT

David HEBBROW

4

141
01:58.740275

02:01.080310
02:01.360

Sam RHODES

Neil LLOYD

Duncan DUNBAR ©ROW

3

86
01:55.140262

01:55.180172
01:57.030

Bill SWALLOW

Daniel PRITCHARD

John CRAGGROW

2

125
01:49.580174

01:51.200135
01:54.110

Andy MOLNAR

Jamie O'BRIEN

Jason MARKHAMROW

1

POLE
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